91/

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 01 AM

LOCATION

14 PROVIDENCE RD
t4 STETSON ROAD
102 STETSON ROAD
[76 PRESTON ROAD
[83 PRESTON ROAD
t86 PRESTON ROAD
159 PRESTON RD

267 WINDHAM ROAD
264 WINDHAM ROAD
238 WINDHAM ROAD
228 WINDHAM ROAD
130 WINDHAM RD

95 WINDHAM ROAD
165 TATNIC ROAD

73 TATNIC ROAD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 01 PM

LOCATION

24 PROVIDENCE RD
140 STETSON ROAD
202 STETSON ROAD
176 PRESTON ROAD
183 PRESTON ROAD
186 PRESTON ROAD
159 PRESTON RD

267 WINDHAM ROAD
264 WINDHAM ROAD
238 WINDHAM ROAD
228 WINDHAM ROAD
130 WINDIIAM RD

95 WINDHAM ROAD
279 TATNIC ROAD
251 TATNIC ROAD
165 TATNIC ROAD

73 TATNIC ROAD

30 HARRIS AVENUE



412117

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 02 AM
TIME LOCATION
8:04 am 78 SOUTH MAIN ST
8:04 am 93 SOUTH MAIN ST
8:05 am 392 SOUTH ST
8:06 am 382 SOUTH ST
8:06 am 378 SOUTH STREET
8:07 am COTE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR
8:08 am 357 SOUTH ST
5:08 am 321 SOUTH STREET
8:09 am SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR
8:10 am KATHLEEN DR & SOUTH ST
810 am 288 SOUTH STREET
8:10 am 277 SOUTH STREET
8:11 am 265 SOUTH STREET
8:12am 20 ERIN DR
8:12am 30 ERIN DR
8:13am 120 SOUTH STREET
8:14um 217 SOUTH STREET
8:15am 57 FORTIN DRIVE
8:15am 80 FORTIN DRIVE
8:16 am 85 FORTIN DRIVE
8:16 am 106 FORTIN DRIVE
8:17am L16 FORTIN DRIVE
8:17am 144 FORTIN DRIVE
8:18am 37 VENTURA DRIVE
8:18 am 54 VENTURA DRIVE
8:19am NELSON ST & VENTURA DR
B:19 am KENNETH ST & PROULX ST
8:20 am 20 NELSON STREET
8:23am 45 SALMON DRIVE
8:24am 75 JUNIPER WAY
8:25am 72 JUNIPER WAY
8:25 am 47 JUNIPER WAY
8:27 am 116B SOUTH STREET
8:28 am 73 SOUTH STREET
836 am 27 SOUTH STREET
§:30am 9SOUTH STREET
8:30 am 3SOUTH ST
B:3lam 156 ENNIS ROAD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 02 PM

TIME# LOCATION

3:24 pm 156 ENNIS ROAD

325 pm 3 SOUTH ST

3:25 pm 9 SOUTH STREET

3:26 pm 27 SOUTH STREET

327 pm 73 SOUTH STREET

3:28 pm 116B SOUTH STREET

329 pm 45 SALMON DRIVE

3:30 pm 25 JUNIPER WAY (NOLAN WAKELY T+TH)
331 pm 47 JUNIPER WAY

3:32 pm T2 IJUNIPER WAY

3:35pm 57 FORTIN DRIVE

335 pm 80 FORTIN DRIVE

336 pm 85 FORTIN DRIVE

336 pm 106 FORTIN DRIVE

337 pm 116 FORTIN DRIVE

337 pm 144 FORTIN DRIVE

338 pm 37 VENTURA DRIVE

338 pm 54 VENTURA DRIVE

339 pm NELSON ST & VENTURA DR
339 pm 20 NELSON STREET

341 pm 217 SOUTH STREET

342 pm 229 SOUTH STREET

3:42 pm 30 ERIN DR

3:43 pm 20 ERIN DR

344 pm 265 SOUTH STREET

344 pm 277 SOUTH STREET

344 pm 281 SOUTH STREET

345 pm KATHLEEN DR & SOUTH ST
345 pm SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR
346 pm 321 SOUTH STREET

347 pm A57SOUTH ST

347 pm 378 SOUTH STREET

347 pin 382 SOUTH ST

348 pm 392 SOUTH 8T

349 pm 78 SOUTH MAIN ST



BROOKLYN ELE BUS 04 AM
TIME LOCATION
8:05 DAY ST & GREENWAY DR & PAULA ST
8:06 19 DAY ST
8:06 27 DAY STREET
8.07 42 BUNNY LANE
8:08 90 BUNNY LANE
8:09 75 BUNNY LANE
$:09 59 BUNNY LANE
811 12 FAIRWAY DR
811 37 FAIRWAY DRIVE
8:13 68 WESTVIEW DRIVE
8:13 67 WESTVIEW DRIVE
8:13 64 WESTVIEW DR
8:14 53 WESTVIEW DRIVE
8:45 39 WESTVIEW DRIVE
8:16 DAY ST & CLIFF ST
8:17 144 DAY STREET
8:17 167 DAY STREET
8:18 174 DAY STREET
8:19 PINE TREE TER & RIVER FARM DR
8:19 27 PINE TREE TERRACE
R:21 336 DAY STREET
8:23 350 CHURCH STREET
B:24 CHURCH ST & MEADOWBROOK DR
§:24 412 CHURCH STREET
B:25 CHURCH ST & WHITEBROOK DR
R:27 278 CHURCH STREET
829 153 CHURCH STREET
830 30 MALBONE LANE
831 21 CHURCH STREET
832 23 CHURCH ST

a/ /17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 04 PM
TIME LOCATION
322 21/23 CHURCH ST
324 30 MALBONE LANE
325 153 CHURCH STREET
3:27 278 CHURCH STREET
3:28 350 CHURCH STREET
329 CHURCH ST & MEADOWBROOK DR
3:29 412 CHURCH STREET
3:30 CHURCH ST & WHITEBROOK DR
333 336 DAY STREET
3:34 PINE TREE TER & RIVER FARM DR
3:35 27 PINE TREE TERRACE
3:35 36 PINE TREE TERRACE
3:36 174/173 DAY STREET
337 167 DAY STREET
3:37 144 DAY STREET
3:38 CLIFF ST & DAY ST
340 42 BUNNY LANE
341 90 BUNNY LANE
341 81 BUNNY LANE
3:42 59 BUNNY LANE
3:43 39 WESTVIEW DRIVE
343 12 FAIRWAY DR
344 34 FAIRWAY DR
345 68/67 WESTVIEW DRIVE
346 53 WESTVIEW DRIVE
347 27 DAY STREET
3:47 19 DAY ST



q / 1 / 7
BROOKLYN ELE BUS 06 AM

TIME LOCATION
817 45 ALLEN HILL ROAD
818 92 ALLEN HILL ROA
8.18 136 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:19 154 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:20 243 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:21 255 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:21 272 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:22 301 ALLEN HILL RD
8:23 ALLEN HILL RD & SUNSET TER
8:23 347 ALLEN HILL ROAD
8:24 26 GRAND VIEW TER
8:25 74 GRAND VIEW TER
8:26 GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR VIEW DR
8:26 68 CLEAR VIEW DR
8:27 CLEAR VIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN
8:27 52 CLEAR VIEW DR
8:28 BRENN RD & CEDAR DR
8:20 253 GORMAN RD
8:30 173 GORMAN ROAD
8:31 76 GORMAN RD
§:32 59 GORMAN RD
8:32 17 PHEASANT LANE
8:33 56 PHEASANT LANE

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 06 PM

LOCATION

76 GORMAN ROAD

17 PHEASANT LANE

56 PHEASANT LANE

91 PHEASANT LANE

91 GORMAN RD

173 GORMAN ROAD

253 GORMAN RD

BRENN RD & CEDAR DR

52 CLEAR VIEW DR

CLEAR VIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN
68 CLEAR VIEW DR

GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR VIEW DR
74 GRAND VIEW TER

347 ALLEN HILL ROAD

ALLEN HILL RD & SUNSET TER

301 ALLEN HILL RD

272 ALLEN HILL ROAD

263 ALLEN HILL RD

255 ALLEN HILL ROAD

243 ALLEN HILL ROAD

219 ALLEN HILL RD

ALLEN HILL RD & ENNIS RD & SOUTH ST
154 ALLEN HILL ROAD

136 ALLEN HILL ROAD

92 ALLEN HILL ROAD

45 ALLEN HILL ROAD



a/1f17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 07 AM

809
8.09
210
8
812
8:12
8:13
8:43
8:54
815
8:13
8:16
817
R:l7
B:19
g.22
B:23
8:23
£.24
R:25
g:25
816
R.16
B:27
8:27
8:29
8:29

LOCATION

J0A CREAMERY BROOK ROAD
CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURYIS RD
472 ALLEN HILL RD

480 ALLEN HILL ROAD

561 ALLEN HILL ROAD

599 ALLEN HILL ROAD

639 ALLEN HILL ROAD

658 ALLEN HILL ROAD

492 WAUREGAN RD (LAST HOUSE ON RIGHT)

163 WAUREGAN RD

451 WAUREGAN RD

508 WAUREGAN ROAD

534 WAUREGAN RD

554 WAUREGAN ROAD

651 WAUREGAN RD

659 WAUREGAN RD APTB

91 MAYNARD ROAD

688 WAUREGAN ROAD

387 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
349 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
283A CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

251 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLA RD
12 SUZANNE LANE

44 SUZANNE LANE

38 SUZANNE LANE

717 ALLEN HILL ROAD

707 ALLEN HILL ROAD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 07 PM

TIME

322 pm
323 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
329 pm
330 pm
3:30 pm
331 pm
331 pm
332 pm
3:33 pm
3:33 pm
334 pm
334 pm
335 pm
3:36 pm
3:36 pm
337 pm
3:38 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
340 pm
34t pm
342 pm
342 pm
343 pm
3:43 pmi
344 pm
344 pm
345 pm
345 pm
346 pm
347 pm
347 pin

LOCATION

278 GORMAN ROAD

30A CREAMERY BROOK ROAD
CREAMERY BROOK RD & PLURVIS RD
480 ALLEN HILL ROAD

496 ALLEN HILL RD

561 ALLEN HILL ROAD

599 ALLEN HILL ROAD

639 ALLEN HILL ROAD

647 ALLEN HILL ROAD

658 ALLEN HILL ROAD

492 WAUREGAN RD

463 WAUREGAN RD

451 WAUREGAN RD

507 WAUREGAN RD

508 WAUREGAN ROAD

530 WAUREGAN RD

564 WAUREGAN RD

644 WAUREGAN ROAD

659 WAUREGAN RD APT B
667 WAUREGAN RD

670 WAUREGAN ROAD

91 MAYNARD ROAD

85 MAYNARDRD

688 WAUREGAN ROAD

387 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
349 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
283A CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

251 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & RUKSTELLA RD
12 SUZANNE LANE

219 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
44 SUZANNE LANE

38 SUZANNE LANE

183 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
717 ALLEN HILL ROAD

707 ALLEN HILL ROAD



9/7/17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 08 AM
TIME LOCATION

7.49 71 CANTERBURY RD
7.50 43 WAUREGAN ROAD
7.50 66 WAUREGAN ROAD
751 94 WAUREGAN ROAD
7.51 95 WAUREGAN RD
7,52 105 WAUREGAN ROAD
7:52 150 WAUREGAN ROAD
7:53 198 WAUREGAN RD
7:53 211 WAUREGAN ROAD
7:54 3 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
7:35 BAILEY WOODS RD & KARA RD
7:55 42 BAILEY WOODS RD
7.56 49 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
1.56 66 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
1.57 $9/90 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
7.58 ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR
758 91 ANDERSON ROAD
759 84 ANDERSON RD
7:59 74 ANDERSON RD
§-00 64 ANDERSON ROAD
801 270 CANTERBURY ROAD
§:02 18 BLACKWELLS LNDG
804 364 CANTERBURY ROAD
8:04 399 CANTERBURY ROAD
8.07 58 ALMADA DRIVE
8:08 521 CANTERBURY RD
8:10 254 BAILEY WOODS RD
813 250 BEECHER ROAD
8:14 160 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
B:15 95/96 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
8:15 87 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
8:16 96 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
8:16 78 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
B:17 70 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
8:17 17 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
8:18 279 WAUREGAN ROAD
8:19 251 WAUREGAN RD
820 278 GORMAN ROAD
82 188 GORMAN ROAD
822 FRANKLIN DR & GORMAN RD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 08 PM

326
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:30
3:31
334
3:34
3:38
3:39
3:40
341
341
342
342
3:43
344
345
346
346
347
347
348
349
349
350
350
351

LOCATION

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)
FRANKLIN DR & GORMAN RD
188 GORMAN ROAD

211 WALREGAN RD

150 WALREGAN ROAD

105 WALREGAN ROAD

95 WAUREGAN RD

94 WAUREGAN ROAD

66 WAUREGAN ROAD

43 WAUREGAN ROAD

190 CANTERBURY RD
BLACKWELLS LNDG & CANTERBLRY RD
270 CANTERBURY ROAD

279 CANTERBURY ROAD

364 CANTERBURY R

392 CANTERBURY RD

399 CANTERBURY ROAD

521 CANTERBURY RD

58 ALMADA DRIVE

234 BAILEY WOODS RD

242 BAILEY WOODS RD

250 BEECHER ROAD

160 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

87 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
95/96 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

96 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

78 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

70 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

17 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
279 WAUREGAN ROAD

3 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
BAILEY WOODS RD & KARA RD
42 BAILEY WQODS RD

49 BAILEY WOODS ROAD

66 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
§9/90 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR
9] ANDERSON ROAD

84 ANDERSON RD

74 ANDERSON RD

64 ANDERSON ROAD



9/7/r1

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 10 AM

§:21
8:21
8:21
8,22
822
8:23
§:23
8:24
8:24
§:25
§:25
8.26
§:27
8:27

LOCATION

126 SOUTH MAIN STREET (MOM CROSSES HER)
129 SOUTH MAIN STREET
133C SOUTH MAIN STREET
145 SOUTH MAIN STREET
ELM ST & SOUTH MAIN ST
179 S MAIN ST

179 SOUTH MAIN ST

8 SAINT REIGIS DR
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY ST
19 TIFFANY ST

FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
QUEBEC SQ & TIFFANY ST
1668 SOUTH MAIN STREET
160 SOUTH MAIN STREET

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 10 PM

LOCATION

126 S MAIN ST

129 SOUTH MAIN STREET
133C SOUTH MAIN STREET
145 SOUTH MAIN STREET
160 SOUTH MAIN STREET
ELM ST & SOUTH MAIN ST
173 SOUTH MAIN STREET
179 8 MAIN ST

179 SOUTH MAIN ST
MIDDLE ST & TIFFANY 8T
FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
QUEBEC SQ & TIFFANY ST
1668 SOUTH MAIN STREET



9/1/17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 11 AM

TIME
B:08 am
B:09 am
811 am
§:14am
&:14am
8:14am
8:16 am
§:17 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:20 am
8:20 am
8:21 am

8:22 am

LOCATION

113 LAUREL HILL ROAD

183 LAUREL HILL ROAD

122 FITZGERALD RD

136 WOODWARD ROAD

155 WOODWARD ROAD

260 WOODWARD ROAD

153 CHERRY HILL ROAD

CHERRY HILL RD & OLD KIMBALL RD
186 CHERRY HILL RD

283 WOODWARD ROAD

226 CHERRY HILL ROAD

224 CHERRY HILL ROAD

124 CHERRY HILL ROAD

CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD

09/07/20

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 11 PM

TIME

329 pm
1:29pm
331 pm
332 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
335 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
1:40 pm
340 pm
341 pm
342 pm
3:43 pm

LOCATION

113 LAUREL HILL ROAD

183 LAUREL HILL ROAD

90 FITZGERALD RD

122 FITZGERALD RD

236 WOODWARD ROAD

255 WOODWARD ROAD

260 WOODWARD ROAD

253 CHERRY HILL ROAD

283 WOODWARD ROAD

286 CHERRY IILL RD

CHERRY HILL RD & OLD KIMBALL RD
226 CHERRY HILL ROAD

124 CHERRY HILL ROAD

CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD



9/7/]r
BROOKLYN ELE BUS 12 AM

TIME

8:14am
8:15am
8.15am
817 am
g:18 am
8:22 am
822 am
8:2dam
§:25am
8:29 am

LOCATION

92 HARTFORD ROAD

159 HARTFORD RD

190 HARTFORD ROAD
HBARTFORD RD & APPELL RD
424 HARTFORD ROAD

715 HARTFORD RD

723 HARTFORD ROAD

529 HARTFORD RD

469 HARTFORD RD

107 HARTFORD ROAD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 12 PM

3:26 pm
327 pm
329 pm
329 pm
3:30 pm
3:34 pm
334 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
34! pm
3:42 pm

LOCATION

92 HARTFORD RD

190 HARTFORD ROAD
HARTFORD RD & APPELL RD
376 HARTFORD RD
424 HARTFORD ROAD
725 HARTFORD RD
713 HARTFORD ROAD
529 HARTFORD RD
469 HARTFORD RD
149 HARTFORD RD
107 HARTFORD ROAD



2/7/17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 15 AM

8:.06
3:07
8:07
3:08
8:10
8:15
s:16
3:18
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:27
8:28

LOCATION

CANTERBURY RD & MASON RD
MASON RD & OLD TATNIC HILL RD
121 MASON RD

113 MASON ROAD

97 MASON RD

73 MASON ROAD

144 TATNIC ROAD

CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR
64 PARADISE DR

256 TRIPP HOLLOW RD

126 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD

192 TRIPP IIOLLOY ROAD

164 TRIPP IEOLLOW ROAD

54 TATNIC HILL ROAD

18 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD

97 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

124 FAIRGROUNDS RD

19 HARRIS AVE

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 15 PM

TIME

3:21
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:27
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:35
3:36
337
3:38
3:39
342
345
346
346

LOCATION

CANTERBURY RD & MASON RD
MASON RD & OLD TATNIC HILL RD
124 MASON RD

113 MASON ROAD

97 MASON RD

73 MASON ROAD

144 TATNIC ROAD

CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR
64 PARADISE DR

256 TRIFP HOLLOW RD

226 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD

192 TRIPP lIOLLOW ROAD

164 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD

54 TATNIC HITLL ROAD

89 TATNIC HILL RD

18 TRIPP HHOLLOW ROAD

97 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

124 FAIRGROUNDS RD

19 HARRIS AVE



q/7/r1

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 16 AM

LOCATION

SPUTNAM PLACE

35 WOLF DEN ROAD

50 COSTELLO ROAD

90 ELLIOTT ROAD

488 WOLF DEN ROAD

4994 WOLF DEN ROAD

90 BUSH HILL ROAD

459 POMFRET ROAD

533 POMFRET ROAD

175 SPAULDING ROAD

256 BARRETT IIILL ROAD

20 POMFRET LANDING ROAD
61 POMFRET LANDING ROAD
167 DARBY RD

215 BARRETT HILL ROAD

210 BARRETT HILL RD

32 BARRETT HILL RD

26 BARRETT HILL ROAD
HERRICK RD & POMFRET RD

VILLAGE GREEN DAY CARE & PRE-SCHOOL - 13

HARTFORD RD

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 16 PM

3:25

3:26
327
3:29
3:33
3:36
339
34
344
3:47
347
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:57
3:58
4:00
4:02

LOCATION

VILLAGE GREEN DAY CARE & PRE-SCHOO!I

HARTFORD RD
5 PUTNAM PLACE

35 WOLF DEN ROAD

49 COSTELLO ROAD

92 ELLIOTT ROAD

499A WOLF DEN ROAD

BUSH HILL RD & POMFRET RD
533 POMFRET ROAD

169 SPAULDING ROAD

256 BARRETT HILL ROAD

283 BARRETT UILL RD

175 SPAULDING RD

20 POMFRET LANDING ROAD
61 POMFRET LANDING ROAD
167 DARBY RD

215 BARRETT HILL ROAD

210 BARRETT HILL RD

26 BARRETT HILL ROAD
POMFRET RD & HERRICK RD



2/7/17

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 17 AM

822am
823 am
8:23am
8:24 am
8:24 am

325am
§:26 am
8:27 am
8:28 am
8:28 om

LOCATION

414 SOUTH ST

HAMILTN AVE & LOCKWOOD 5T

35 BAILEY STREET

31 BAILEY STREET

RUSSELL AVE & BAILEY STBAILEY ST & RUSSELL

AVE
5 RUSSELL AVENUE

COTE DR & SAINT REGIS DR

104 SOUTH MAIN STREET

102 S MAIN ST

CARELOT DAY CARE - 86 SOUTI MAIN ST

BROOKLYN ELE BUS 17 PM

414 SOUTH ST

HAMILTN AVE & LOCKWOOD ST

31 BAILEY STREET

RUSSELL AVE & BAILEY STBAILEY ST & RL

!\VT‘:
5 RUSSELL AVENUE

357 SOUTH ST

378 SOUTH STREET

104 SOUTH MAIN STREET

98 SOUTH MAIN STREET

CARELOT DAY CARE - 86 SOUTH MAIN ST



11:57 PROULX ST & VENTURA DR
DAY ST & GREENWAY DR & PAULA ST
19 DAY ST
& 1zo0 27 DAY §T
* 12:01 75 BUNNY LANE
12:04 64 WESTVIEW DR

AM Shudonds ga Heme-

PK MID-DAY AM OUT -BLUE

TIME LOCATION
[1:14 27 DAY ST
11:07 18% GORMAN RD
112 15 HHIARTFORD RD
1:16 3 BAILEY WOODS RD
11:17 251 WAUREGAN RD
11:17 279 WAUREGAN RD
11;20 534 WAUREGAN RD
11:22 651 WAUREGAN RD
11:23 688 WAUREGAN RD
11:27 496 ALLEN HILL RD
11:30 30 CREAMERY BROOK RD
i3z 90 CLEARVIEW
11:33 92 GRANDVIEW TERR
11:34 26 GRAND VIEW TER
11:35 347 ALLEN HILL ROAD
11:36 263 ALLEN HILL RD
% 11:39 75 JUNIPER WAY
o 1140 47 JUNIPER WAY
E 11:41 22 JUNIPER WAY
£ 1 25 ERIN DR
11:45 277 SOUTH STREET
g 11:46 321 SOUTH STREET
7 47 COTE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR
:.: 11:48 35 BAILEY STREET
11:50 173 SOUTH MAIN ST
11:50 TIFFANY ST & MIDDLE ST
11:51 19 TIFFANY ST
152 TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC SQUARE

11:53 166-B SOUTIT MAIN STREET
11:53 126-A SOUTH MAIN ST
11:54 93 SOUTH MAIN ST

11:56 20 NEALSON ST
[1:57 NELSON ST & VENTURA DR

[\[o(e: There. (s one meny

bos hUsSing from s

list T will be pasted
. week of a/nln,

Ruoutefinder Pro 12.3

11:55 CARE LOT CHILDRENS' CENTER INC

Page

Y IRAR

A TNV DY vwin e 5] LA LA

week of  9/uf7

PK MID-DAY PM IN - PINK

TIME

11:20 am
11:23 am
11:25 am
11:28 am
11:33 am
11:45 am
11:52 am
11:53 am
11:55 am
11:57 am
11:58 am
12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:13 pm
12:14 pm

LOCATION

59 POMFRET LANDING RD
283 BARRETT HILL RD
215 BARRETT WILL RP
369 POMERET RD

175 SPAULDING RD

376 IHARTFORD RD

251 TATNIC ROAD

18 TRIPP HHOLLOW RD
89 TATNIC HILL RD

158 TRIPP HOLLOW RD
226 TRIPP HOLLOW RD
64 PARADISE DR

159 TATNIC RD

91 PHEASANT LANE

91 GORMAN RD

PK MID-DAY PM IN - YELLOW

TIME

1117
1118
11:20
1126
11:31
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:39
IR
11:42
114
1147
1151
11:52
11:55
11:58
11:58
12:02
12:03
1205
1209

LOCATION

86 SOUTH MAIN ST

19 DAY ST

81 BUNNY LANE

4 HICKORY LN

21 CHURCH STREET

£13 MASON RD

124 MASGN RD

161 MASON RD

MASON RD & OLD TATNIC HILL RD
279 CANTERBURY ROAD
364 CANTERBURY RD

331 CANTERBURY RD

242 BAILEY WOODS RD

250 BEECHER RD

160 CHRISTIAN HILL RD
349 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
96 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

70 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

89 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
43 SUNSET DR

5% ANDERSON RD
VILLAGE GREEN DAY CARE & PRE-SCHOOL - 15
HARTFORD RD

vl



